

CBSE Affiliation No: - 1131030

Fees Structure 2026-27

Class: - Playgroup to Sr.KG

1. REGISTRATION FORM FEE (Non-Refundable)	Rs.350/-
2. ADMISSION FEE (Non-Refundable)	Rs.5000/-

PARTICULARS	CHARGES(RS.)
ANNUAL FEES+TUITION FEES	29,900/-
1 st Installment (To be paid by 10 th April)	14,950/-
2 nd Installment (To be paid by 10 th October)	14,950/-

Note: -

1. There will be penalty of Rs.500/- per week for delayed payment of fees.
2. In case of cheque Dishonor, penalty of Rs.750/- will be charged.

Documents: -

1. Birth Certificate Original with one photocopy.
2. Child's and parent's Aadhar Card copy.
3. Passport size 1 photographs of the child.
4. Passport size 1 photograph of each parent.
5. Father's /Student's Caste certificate is mandatory.

Documents to be submitted at the time of admission along with the completed Admission form.

S.No: 7/2/2 Kunjir Vasti, Manjari Budruk, Pune-412307

Contact No: 9146833833, 022-69718634

Email Id: Kunjirschool@gmail.com


PRINCIPAL
KUNJIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
MANJARI BK., TAL. HAVELI
DIST. PUNE PIN 412207

Website: -www.kunjirschool.co Insta Id - [@kunjirpublicschool](https://www.instagram.com/kunjirpublicschool)

Manager
Kunjir Public School
Manjari Bk. Pune

CBSE Affiliation No: - 1131030

Fees Structure 2026-27

Class: -I to V

1. REGISTRATION FORM FEE (Non-Refundable) Rs.450/-
2. ADMISSION FEE(Non-Refundable) Rs.7000/-

PARTICULARS	CHARGES(RS.)
ANNUAL FEES+TUITION FEES	42,990/-
1 st Installment (To be paid by 10 th April)	21,495/-
2 nd Installment (To be paid by 10 th October)	21,495/-

Note: -

1. There will be penalty of Rs.500/- per week for delayed payment of fees.
2. In case of cheque Dishonor, penalty of Rs.750/-will be charged.

Documents: -

1. Birth Certificate Original with one photocopy.
2. Previous school leaving Certificate (original) & Report Card. (xerox)
3. Child's and parent,sAadhar Card copy.
- 4.Passport size 1photographs of the child.
- 5.Passport size 1 photograph of each parent.
- 6.Father's /Student's Caste certificate is mandatory.

Documents to be submitted at the time of admission along with the completed Admission form.

No: 7/2/2 Kunjir Vasti, Manjari Budruk,Pune-412307

Contact No: 9146833833, 022-69718634

Email Id: Kunjirschool@gmail.com

Website: -www.kunjirschool.com

Insta Id : @kunjirpublicschool

PRINCIPAL
KUNJIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
MANJARI BK., TAL. HAVELI
DIST. PUNE PIN 412307

Manager
Kunjir Public School
Manjari Bk. Pune

Cbse Affiliation No: - 1131030

Fees Structure 2025-26

Class: - V to X

- | | |
|---|-----------|
| 1. REGISTRATION FORM FEE (Non-Refundable) | Rs.550/- |
| 2. ADMISSION FEE(Non-Refundable) | Rs.8000/- |

PARTICULARS	CHARGES(RS.)
ANNUAL FEES+TUTITIONS FEES	39,900/-
1 st Installment (To be paid by 10 th April)	19,950/-
2 nd Installment (To be paid by 10 th October)	19,950/-

Note: -

1. There will be penalty of Rs.500/- per week for delayed payment of fees.
2. In case of cheque Dishonor, penalty of Rs.750/-will be charged.

Documents: -

1. Birth Certificate Original with one photocopy.
2. Child's Aadhar Card copy.
3. Passport size 2 photographs of the child.
4. Passport size 1 photograph of each parent.
5. Father's /Student's Caste certificate is mandatory.

Documents to be submitted at the time of admission along with the completed Admission form.

S.No: 7/2/2 Kunjir Vasti, Manjari Budruk,Pune-412307

Contact No: 9146833833,8421939535,8308500765.

Email Id: Kunjirschool@gmail.com,

Website: -www.kunjirschool.com